 Testing and Training Center of Farm Machinery
(Approved by Govt. of India)
Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engineering
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Junagadh Agricultural University
JUNAGADH – 362 001 (GUJARAT)
P  Phone : (0285) 2672080-90, Ext. 390 & 484; Fax : (0285) 2671018
website: www.jau.in; Email:fmp@jau.in
Status of wait list as revised on Dt. 30/11/2023
Category A: Land development, tillage & seedbed preparation equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Shree Khodiyar Industries,
Savarkundla
2b Hy. Rev. M.B. Plough
(SKI2B)
26/06/2023 Under testing
2 Shree Khodiyar Industries,
Savarkundla
3b Hy. Rev. M.B. Plough
(SKI3B)
26/06/2023 Under testing
3 Loriya Agro Equipment, Rajkot 2b Hy. Rev. M.B. Plough
(Loriya 1001)
01/11/2023 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Topland Engines pvt. Ltd.,
Metoda (Rajkot)
Rotavator (TSR12-5) 21/08/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
2 Topland Engines pvt. Ltd.,
Metoda (Rajkot)
Rotavator (TSR12-6) 21/08/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
3 Jay Bhavani Welding Works,
Sarla (Muli)
2b Hy. Rev. M.B. Plough
(JBHP-1)
08/11/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
Category B: Sowing and planting equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Jay Ramdev Agro, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum fertilizer drill (9T,
Mini)
20/12/2018 Asked to submit
equipment
2 Jay Ramdev Agro, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum fertilizer drill (19T) 20/12/2018 Asked to submit
equipment
3 Jay Ramdev Agro, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum fertilizer drill (9T) 20/12/2018 Asked to submit
equipment
4 Bhoomi Agro Ind., Metoda
(Rajkot)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (11-
Tyne, BSO-ZT-11x22)
12/11/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
5 Bhoomi Agro Ind., Metoda
(Rajkot)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (19-
Tyne, BSO-19x38)
12/11/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
6 Bharat Agro Engg., Shapar
(Veraval)
Manually operated Seed drill
(BAE/M02)
28/11/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
Category C: Intercultivation equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Category D: Plant protection equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Category E: Harvesting and threshing equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Radadiya Engg. Works, Jasdan Groundnut thresher (R-1,
Tractor ope.)
26/07/2023 Under testing
2 Radadiya Engg. Works, Jasdan Groundnut thresher (R-2,
Tractor ope.)
26/07/2023 Under testing
3 Yogi Agro Ind, Jasdan Groundnut thresher (YAI-4,
Tractor ope.)
26/07/2023 Under testing
4 Jayant Engg. Works, Jasdan Groundnut thresher (Paras-
4, Tractor ope.)
26/07/2023 Under testing
5 Shreeji Ind., Jasdan Groundnut thresher (SI-4,
Tractor ope.)
26/07/2023 Under testing
6 Ganga Ind & Fabrication, Jasdan Groundnut thresher (GI-4,
Tractor ope.)
26/07/2023 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Man Agro, Unjha Multi-crop thresher (Gajaraj) 31/03/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
2 Man Agro, Unjha Multi-crop thresher
(Govinda)
31/03/2022 Asked to submit
equipment
3 Bharat Eng. Works, Jasdan Groundnut digger cum
shaker (DIG-1)
28/03/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
4 Khodiyar Agro Ind., Visnagar Multicrop thresher (K-2) 16/06/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
5 Khodiyar Agro Ind., Visnagar Multicrop thresher (K-3
Bhoomiputra)
16/06/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
6 Bajaj Engineering, Unjha Multicrop thresher (Jumbo) 04/07/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
Category F: Equipment for residue management
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Hariom Agro Ind, Rajkot Power ope. Chaff cutter
(H600)
12/06/2023 Under testing
2 Hariom Agro Ind, Rajkot Power ope. Chaff cutter
(H100)
12/06/2023 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Vishwas Iron works, Jasdan Power ope. Chaff cutter (G1) 28/03/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
2 Vishwas Iron works, Jasdan Power ope. Chaff cutter (G3) 28/03/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
3 Bharat Eng. Works, Jasdan Power ope. Chaff cutter
(CHEF-01)
28/03/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
4 Ampere Electricals, Ahmedabad Power ope. Chaff cutter (HL-
001)
01/08/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
5 G N Engg. & Mfg.Co., Mehsana Power ope. Chaff cutter (Agri
CUT 3 HP Pro)
28/11/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
6 G N Engg. & Mfg.Co., Mehsana Power ope. Chaff cutter (Agri
CUT 3 HP Pro Max)
28/11/2023 Asked to submit
equipment
Category G: Post harvest and agro processing equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Gayatri Corporation, Rajkot Winnowing Fan 26/07/2023 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Category H: Hand tools
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Note: In case of any typing mistake, the office list will be final.
***
 Testing and Training Center of Farm Machinery
(Approved by Govt. of India)
Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engineering
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Junagadh Agricultural University
JUNAGADH – 362 001 (GUJARAT)
P  Phone : (0285) 2672080-90, Ext. 390 & 484; Fax : (0285) 2671018
website: www.jau.in; Email:fmp@jau.in
List of Farm Machinery/Implement Tested Year 2023-24
Sr.   Cum.
Sr.
Code Name of Applicant Name of the Farm
Machinery/Implement
Month and
Year of Test
Report
1 1314 B/294/1314 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 20-21, Galaxy Industrial
Estate, Rajkot-Gondal Highway
(NH-27), Shapar-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Super
Seeder (Mounted Type)
“Atlantis-Rotoking-RSS-6”
April, 2023
2 1315 B/295/1315 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 20-21, Galaxy Industrial
Estate, Rajkot-Gondal Highway
(NH-27), Shapar-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Super
Seeder (Mounted Type)
“Atlantis-Rotoking-RSS-7”
April, 2023
3 1316 B/296/1316 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (1-Row,
Manually Drawn)
“Mausam-MA-01”
April, 2023
4 1317 B/297/1317 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(5-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Mausam-
51030”
April, 2023
5 1318 B/298/1318 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(4-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Mausam-0408”
April, 2023
6 1319 B/299/1319 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne) “Mausam-0714”
April, 2023
7 1320 D/211/1320 Spraywell Agro Equipments, 12,
Shalin Bunglows, S. P. Ring
Road,  Shilaj, Ahmedabad - 380
059 (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Spraywell-SW-20C-5”
April, 2023
8 1321 A/479/1321 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Panchasar Road, Wankaner-363
621 Dist.: Morbi (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Mechanically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Patel Agro-Shree Umiya-
URP-ME-235”
April, 2023
9 1322 E/199/1322 Martiaen Engineering Company,
Opp. GUJCOMASAOL, Unjha-
Unava Highway, Unjha-384 170
Dist.: Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Martiaen-MA-SUSI”
May, 2023
10 1323 E/200/1323 Martiaen Engineering Company,
Opp. GUJCOMASAOL, Unjha-
Unava Highway, Unjha-384 170
Dist.: Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Martiaen-MA-SCSH”
May, 2023
11 1324 E/201/1324 Narmada Agro Industries,
Dagala Road, Near Market Yard,
Visnagar- 384 315, Dist.
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Narmada-NT-36”
May, 2023
Mehsana (Gujarat)
12 1325 E/202/1325 Makwel Industries, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, Opp. Jain
Temple, At: Brahmanwada-384
215, Ta.: Unjha, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher (Mini
Tractor Operated)
“Makwel-Samrat-STC”
May, 2023
13 1326 E/203/1326 Makwel Industries, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, Opp. Jain
Temple, At: Brahmanwada-384
215, Ta.: Unjha, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Makwel-Samrat-SST”
May, 2023
14 1237 E/204/1327 Balaji Engineering, Sadguru
Complex. Below Hero Bike Show
Room, Highway Road, Unjha-
384170, Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Balaji-
BMT-30”
May, 2023
15 1328 E/205/1328 Vikas Agricultural Industries,
Patan Road, Unjha (Shihi)-384
170, Dist.: Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Vikas-
V-1”
May, 2023
16 1329 E/206/1329 Bajaj Engineering, Highway
Road, Opp. Hotel Rose Garden,
Maktupur,  Unjha-384170, Dist.
Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Bajaj-
BJ-1 STC”
May, 2023
17 1330 E/207/1330 Bajaj Engineering, Highway
Road, Opp. Hotel Rose Garden,
Maktupur,  Unjha-384170, Dist.
Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Bajaj-
BJ-2 Balaram”
May, 2023
18 1331 E/208/1331 Gujarat Engineering, Unjha-
Brahmanwada Highway, Near
Essar Petrol Pump,             At:
Brahmanwada-384 215, Ta.:
Unjha, Dist. Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Gujarat-Shri Balaji-GMT-
6”
May, 2023
19 1332 E/209/1332 Khodiyar Agro Works,
R.S. No. 1030, Vadnagar Road,
B/h. Plastic Factory, Visnagar-
384 315, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Khodiyar-Tiger-T-1”
May, 2023
20 1333 E/210/1333 Narmada Agro Industries,
Dagala Road, Near Market Yard,
Visnagar- 384 315, Dist.
Mehsana (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher (Mini
Tractor Operated)
“Narmada-NT-20”
May, 2023
21 1334 A/480/1334 Sitaram Industries, Near
Sahakari Kharid-Vechan Sangh,
At. Sayan- 394 130, Ta. Olpad.,
Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Sitaram-SIR-
6Wb”
May, 2023
22 1335 A/481/1335 Dameshwar Engineering, Plot
No. 5-6-7-8, Akash Industrial
Park, N. H. No. 8B, At: Biliyada-
360 311, Ta.: Gondal, Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Dameshwar-
RT-5FFT”
May, 2023
23 1336 A/482/1336 Dameshwar Engineering, Plot
No. 5-6-7-8, Akash Industrial
Park, N. H. No. 8B, At: Biliyada-
360 311, Ta.: Gondal, Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Dameshwar-
RT-6FFT”
May, 2023
24 1337 A/483/1337 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Five Tyne Cultivator (Mini
Tractor Mounted)
“Captain-CCTT-5”
June, 2023
25 1338 A/484/1338 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Seven Tyne Cultivator
(Mini Tractor Mounted)
“Captain-CCTT-7”
June, 2023
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
26 1339 A/485/1339 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Mould Board
Plough (Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Captain-CMBP-
2”
June, 2023
27 1340 A/486/1340 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Mechanically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Captain-
CMBPR-2”
June, 2023
28 1341 A/487/1341 Bhagvati Agriculture Equipment
Manu. Near Bus Station, At.:
Halvad-363 330, Dist. Morbi
(Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Bhagvati-9 Tyne”
June, 2023
29 1342 A/488/1342 Bhagvati Agriculture Equipment
Manu. Near Bus Station, At.:
Halvad-363 330, Dist. Morbi
(Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Leveller
“Bhagvati-Bhagvati Type”
June, 2023
30 1343 A/489/1343 Shree Savitri Agriculture Works,
Bhoomi Society, Near Excellency
Hotel, Highway, Deesa- 385 535,
Dist. Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Offset
Disc Harrow (7x7 Disc)
“Savitri-SDH-1”
June, 2023
31 1344 A/490/1344 Shree Savitri Agriculture Works,
Bhoomi Society, Near Excellency
Hotel, Highway, Deesa- 385 535,
Dist. Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Savitri-SHP-1”
June, 2023
32 1345 B/300/1345 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(5-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Captain-CSFD-
5”
June, 2023
33 1346 B/301/1346 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Padavala Road, At: Veraval
(Shapar)-360 024, Ta.: Kotada
Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Captain-CSFD-
7”
June, 2023
34 1347 D/212/1347 Kheti Vikas Kendra, Plot No. 27,
Survey No. 3, Sidsar-Bhavnagar
Road, Sidsar-364 060 Dist.
Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer  “Kheti
Vikas-Dharti-9”
June, 2023
35 1348 D/213/1348 Aditya Agritech Company, Pritam
Nagar, Near APMC Market,
Deesa- Patan Highway,
Deesa-385 535  Dist. :
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Aditya-HX-16D12AH”
June, 2023
36 1349 A/491/1349 R. N. Agro Agro Engineering, S.
No. 257, Plot No. 16/B, B/h.
Creative Forging, Near Comrel
Industry, Shapar - 360024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “RN-SRI-5 Feet”
June, 2023
37 1350 A/492/1350 R. N. Agro Agro Engineering, S.
No. 257, Plot No. 16/B, B/h.
Creative Forging, Near Comrel
Industry, Shapar - 360024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “RN-SRI-6 Feet”
June, 2023
38 1351 A/493/1351 Soiltech Agro Engineering, S.
No. 55/1, Plot No. 4, Shreeji Ind.
Estate-2, Village:Sadak Pipaliya-
360311, Ta. Gondal, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Soiltech-SAE
6”
June, 2023
39 1352 A/494/1352 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Vijapur Road, Mansa - 382 845,
Dist.: Gandhinagar (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Offset
Disc Harrow (7x7 Disc)
“Vishwakarma-VDH Plus”
June, 2023
40 1353 E/211/1353 Shree Savitri Agriculture Works,
Bhoomi Society, Near Excellency
Hotel, Highway,           Deesa-
385 535, Dist. Banaskantha
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Groundnut Digger cum
Shaker     “Savitri-SGD-2”
June, 2023
41 1354 D/214/1354 Aepic Agrotech, 5B, Shakti
Complex, Highway Chaar Rasta,
Chanasma-384 220, Dist.: Patan
(Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer  “Aepic-
Pulse”
July, 2023
42 1355 E/212/1355 Bhavani Agro Industries, Akhol
Char Rasta, Dhanera Road,
Deesa - 385 535, Dist.:
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Multicrop Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Bhavani-BA5””
July, 2023
43 1356 F/89/1356 Bhagwati Krushi Udhyog Pvt.
Ltd., A-6, 1st Floor, Satyamev-1,
Opp. New Gujarat High Court, S.
G. Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-
380 060 (Gujarat)
Dual type Chaff Cutter (Fly
Wheel type, Manually /
1-HP Power  Operated)
“Gokul- Bhagwati”
August, 2023
44 1357 F/90/1357 Parishram Agro Industries, At.:
Kantala, Ta.: Kodinar, Dist.: Gir
Somnath (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Tractor PTO
Operated) “Parishram-PAI-
5”
Sept., 2023
45 1358 A/495/1358 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Panchasar Road, Wankaner-363
621 Dist.: Morbi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Patel Agro-Shree Umiya-
Fighter”
Sept., 2023
46 1359 A/496/1359 Shivam Enterprise, Survey No.
238, Plot No. 03, B/h Vikas
Export, Gondal Road, NH-27,
Kothariya, Rajkot - 360 022
(Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Shivam -
Krushitech - KTMR-3.25”
Sept., 2023
47 1360 A/497/1360 Shivam Enterprise, Survey No.
238, Plot No. 03, B/h Vikas
Export, Gondal Road, NH-27,
Kothariya, Rajkot - 360 022
(Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Shivam -
Krushitech - KTOR-4”
Sept., 2023
48 1361 A/498/1361 Shivam Enterprise, Survey No.
238, Plot No. 03, B/h Vikas
Export, Gondal Road, NH-27,
Kothariya, Rajkot - 360 022
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Shivam -
Krushitech - KTRG-4”
Sept., 2023
49 1362 F/91/1362 Akshar Industries, 23, Samrat
Ind. Area, Gondal Road,
Rajkot -360 004, (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (3 HP Power
Operated) “Akshar-3 HP”
Sept., 2023
50 1363 A/499/1363 Shreeji Darshan Agriculture, At:
Lunsar-363 621, Ta.: Wankaner,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji Darshan-DRP-
SC-40”
Oct., 2023
51 1364 A/500/1364 Laxmiji Engineering Works, Hari
Om Nagar, Near Sai Darsahn
Soc., Dholka-Bagodara Highway,
Dholka, Dist.: Ahmedabad
(Gujarat)
Tractor Drawn Trailed
Offset Disc Harrow
(7x7 Disc) “Laxmiji”
Oct., 2023
52 1365 D/215/1365 Almighty Agrotech Pvt. Ltd., G-
1934 + G-1935 + G-1934/1 + G-
1935/1, Lodhika GIDC, Almighty
Gate, Kalavad Road, Metoda-
360 021, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer  “Milap
Mist Power-MPS-2”
Oct., 2023
53 1366 D/216/1366 Almighty Agrotech Pvt. Ltd., G-
1934 + G-1935 + G-1934/1 + G-
Electric Motor Operated
Power Sprayer “Alap HTP-
Oct., 2023
1935/1, Lodhika GIDC, Almighty
Gate, Kalavad Road, Metoda-
360 021, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
ATP-30”
54 1367 A/501/1367 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 20-21, Galaxy Industrial
Estate, Rajkot-Gondal Highway
(NH-27), Shapar-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Atlantis-
Rotoking-RRT-5 Heavy
Duty SSGD”
Oct., 2023
55 1368 A/502/1368 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 20-21, Galaxy Industrial
Estate, Rajkot-Gondal Highway
(NH-27), Shapar-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Atlantis-
Rotoking-Elite+ RRT 165”
Oct., 2023
56 1369 A/503/1369 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 20-21, Galaxy Industrial
Estate, Rajkot-Gondal Highway
(NH-27), Shapar-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Atlantis-
Rotoking-RRT-6 Regular
RSSGD”
Oct., 2023
57 1370 A/504/1370 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 20-21, Galaxy Industrial
Estate, Rajkot-Gondal Highway
(NH-27), Shapar-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Atlantis-
Rotoking-RRT-6 Heavy
Duty SSGD”
Oct., 2023
58 1371 A/505/1371 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 20-21, Galaxy Industrial
Estate, Rajkot-Gondal Highway
(NH-27), Shapar-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Atlantis-
Rotoking-RRT-0.8 DD”
Oct., 2023
59 1372 A/506/1372 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Plot
No. 20-21, Galaxy Industrial
Estate, Rajkot-Gondal Highway
(NH-27), Shapar-360 024, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Post
Hole Digger “Atlantis-
Rotoking”
Oct., 2023
60 1373 A/507/1373 Shree Ram Iron Works, Plot No.
10 B/2, Anand Industrial Estate,
Near Borsad Chowkdi, Anand-
388 001 (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted) “Shree
Ram-SRI25”
Oct., 2023
61 1374 A/508/1374 Jay Khodiyar Agro Industries,
Jafrabad Road, Near Hotel
Vrundavan, Rajula - 365 560
Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Hydraulically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Jay Khodiyar-02”
Nov., 2023
62 1375 A/509/1375 Jay Khodiyar Agro Industries,
Jafrabad Road, Near Hotel
Vrundavan, Rajula - 365 560
Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Khodiyar-01”
Nov., 2023
63 1376 A/510/1376 Jay Khodiyar Agro Industries,
Jafrabad Road, Near Hotel
Vrundavan, Rajula - 365 560
Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom Mechanically
Reversible Mould Board
Plough (Tractor Mounted)
“Jay Khodiyar-04”
Nov., 2023
64 1377 A/511/1377 Jay Khodiyar Agro Industries,
Jafrabad Road, Near Hotel
Vrundavan, Rajula - 365 560
Dist.: Amreli (Gujarat)
Three  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Khodiyar-03”
Nov., 2023
***